
Sughera

Your natural choice. | Sughera is the Winesolutions for premium wines and consumers
and markets who don’t want to renounce to the tradition.

*

*Άν βρεθεί TCA σε φιάλες σας που έχουν εμφιαλωθεί με SUGHERA εμείς θα αγοράσουμε την φιάλη σας!



Sughera

The first closure made of cork WITHOUT THE USE OF ANY 
GLUE, thanks to a patented binding polymer with a spe-
cial agglomerating agent. Sughera is strong, uniform in 
its dimension and constant on the oxygen permeability.
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Ø22,5x38 mm 
Ø22,5x42,5 mm
Ø23,5x42,5 mm

415-455 20-30 100% < SP*0.025-0.030
0.015-0.022
0.015-0.022
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  CUSTOMIZATION

 to get more info, you can find all the characteristics on the technical sheet at the end of this 
catalogue

* SP= 0,8 ng/L



* SP= 0,8 ng/L

Technical 
Comparison

Dimensions (mm) 

± 0,4

± 0,5

± 0,5

< 0,5

130-460

5-8

> 93

20-40

< 2,5

< 2

< 2

< 30

< 10

< 0,2

98% <SP*

             Density (kg/m³)

Extraction force (daN) 

Dustiness (mg)

           (UFC/stopper)  Bacteria

              Chamfer(mm)

Rescue(%) Ø 5min 

OTR (cc stopper/24 H)

TCA (ng/L)

 (mg 02/stopper) 
Peroxide remains

               Humidity(%) 

Capillarity(mm)

Sensorial(%)

 (UFC/stopper) Mildew 
and yeast

Ovalization (mm) 
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